
Volleyball Falcons Schedule

Home Games
(Set for 6:00 PM
unless specified) Team Away Games Team Time

Friday, August 27 Bay Christian School Tuesday, August 31 WCHSA 5:30 PM

Friday, September
17

Tomah Baptist (5:00
PM)

Tuesday,
September 21 WCHSA Friday September 3

Tri-match
between Fond
du Lac
Christian
School, Utica
Christian
School, and
Calvary
Baptist School
(Located at
Calvary
Baptist
School)** 5:00/6:00/7:00

9/24/2021 and
9/25/2021

Tournament in
Waupaca Thursday, September 9

Valley
Homeschool 5:00 PM

Monday,
September 27 VHS Monday, September 13 Chesterton 5:30 PM

Friday, October 1
Tomah Baptist (5:00
PM)

Monday, October 4 SWCHA Thursday, October 14
Bay Christian
School 6:00 PM

10/11/2021 Faith Christian School Thursday, October 21

Waupaca
Christian
Academy

5:30 PM

Tuesday, October
12 Calvary Monday, October 25

Faith Christian
School 6:00 PM

Monday, October
18 Chesterton

Home Court:
Lighthouse Christian Church

Away Games
Washington County Homeschool Athletic Association
Calvary Church, 1110 E Decorah Rd, West Bend, WI 53095



Calvary Baptist School
N84 W19049 Menomonee Ave, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Valley Home School
Appleton, WI (Confirming Home Court)

Chesterton Academy of Milwaukee
N74W13646 APPLETON AVE, MENOMONEE FALLS, WI 53051

Faith Christian Academy
225 S 28th Ave, Wausau, WI 54401

Bay City Christian School
1840 Bond St, Green Bay, WI 54313

Waupaca Christian Academy
1500 Roman Rd, Waupaca, WI 54981

Faith Christian School
233 W Main St, Coleman, WI 54112


